
Village Chapel
3915 Constellation Rd.
1st and 3rd Tuesday, 10:30am-1pm
4th Friday, 3pm

SANTA MARIA
Orcutt Presbyterian Church
993 Patterson Rd.
Every Friday, 2pm-4pm 

Allan Hancock College
800 S. College Dr.
Every Tuesday and Thursday, 11am

Carpinteria Children's Project
5201 8th St.
Distributions twice a month
Wednesday, August 5 and 26
3pm-5:30pm

CARPINTERIA

Westside Community Center
423 W. Victoria St.
Every Monday and Wednesday
1pm-3pm, Friday, 9am-11am

Children’s Park (Lower Westside)
520 Wentworth Ave.
1st Tuesday, 1pm
2nd Tuesday, 1pm

Franklin Community Center
1136 E. Montecito St.
3rd Tuesday, 1:30pm
Every Thursday, 1pm

Elks Lodge
1309 N. Bradley Rd.
Every Thursday, 9am

LOS ALAMOS

Lompoc High School
515 W. College Ave.
Last Saturday of the month, 8:30am

Angel Food/Pacific Christian 
1217D S. Blosser Rd.
Every Saturday, 9am-12pm

Good Shepherd Pantry
380 N. Fairview Ave.
1st Saturday, 9am

SANTA BARBARA

Evans Park 
200 W. Williams St.
3rd Friday, 3pm

SAN LUIS OBISPO
St. Patrick’s Church
501 Fair Oaks Ave. 
Tuesday-Thursday, 4pm-5pm

Golden Inn Village Family
890 Refugio Rd. 
4th Monday, 2:30pm-4pm

Bethania Lutheran Church
603 Atterdag Rd. 
Every Tuesday, 5:15pm-6:45pm

FSA Dorothy Jackson Resource Center
646 N.H St. 
Every Monday and Friday, 10am-12pm

Coast Valley Worship Center
2548 S. Broadway
Every Tuesday, 10am-11am

Positano Apartments
11 Camino De Vida
3rd Monday, 3pm

Sandpiper Apartments
375 Ellwood Beach Dr.
1st Thursday, 9am

DRIVE-THRU
OPTION

PRODUCE ONLY

UPDATED AUGUST 10

LOMPOC

Foodbank of Santa Barbara County will distribute free groceries and fresh
produce at the following locations. No documentation/registration required.
Everyone is welcome. Measures have been taken to ensure the safety and
cleanliness of each site. For a complete list of sites where you can receive
groceries, fresh produce, or prepared meals, please visit FoodbankSBC.org.

EMERGENCY FOOD DISTRIBUTIONS

Isla Vista Youth Projects
5638 Hollister Ave., Suite 200 
By Appointment ONLY
Contact Ana Maya, 805-869-3303

GOLETA/ISLA VISTA

Goleta Valley Church
595 N. Fairview Ave.
3rd Saturday, 8am-10am

Catholic Charities
609 E. Haley St. 
Monday-Friday, 9am-4:30pm

Presidio Springs
721 Laguna St.
3rd Wednesday, 4pm-6pm

New Life Church 
50 E. Alamar Ave.
3rd Tuesday, 1pm-2:30pm

Grace Food Pantry
3869 State St. 
1st, 2nd & 4th Saturday, 9am-10am

Catholic Charities
607 W. Main St. 
Every Tuesday and Thursday, 12pm-2pm
STARTING September 1
Every Tuesday and Friday, 12pm-2pm

Salvation Army
200 W. Cook Ave.
Every Monday, Wednesday and
Friday, 9am-4pm

Oasis Orcutt Senior Center
420 Soares Ave. 
3rd Thursday, 9:30am-11am

St. John Neumann Church
966 W. Orchard St. 
2nd Wednesday, 9am-10am

Catholic Charities
352 N. 2nd St.
Monday-Friday, 10am-11:45am
12:30pm-2pm

Los Alamos Senior Center
690 Bell St. 
Every Saturday, 10am-11:30am
2nd Wednesday, 3pm

Santa Barbara City College
721 Cliff Drive
Every Wednesday, 2:30p-4pm

UCSB
2837 UCEN (UCSB Students Only)
Every Wednesday and Friday
10am-3pm

SOLVANG/SANTA YNEZ

BUELLTON
Buellton Senior Center
164 W. Hwy 246 (Behind post office)
Monday-Friday, 9am-3pm

GUADALUPE
Guadalupe Senior Center
4545 10th St. 
Every Thursday, 11:30am-2pm

Family Service Center
4681 11th St.
Last Thursday of the month, 12pm

Beatitude House
267 Campodonico Ave.
Every Tuesday, 11:30am-12:45pm

NIPOMO
Nipomo Food Basket 
197 W. Tefft St.
Every Monday, Tuesday and
Thursday, 10am-1pm

Santa Rita Village
926 W. Apricot Ave
4th Wednesday, 10:30am

Ranch Acres
1050 Escalante Dr.
4th Tuesday, 3pm

Rancho Hermosa 
235 E. Inger Dr.
1st Friday, 3pm

NEW CUYAMA
Cuyama Family Resource Center
4689 Highway 166
3rd Wednesday, 12pm

FOR SENIOR HOME
DELIVERY, PLEASE CALL

805-357-5761

People Helping People
260 Gonzales Dr. 
Every other Thursday (7/30), 10am-11am

Salvation Army
4849 Hollister Ave. 
CLOSED August 1-17
STARTING August 18
Every Tuesday, 9am-12pm & 1pm-4pm
Every Wednesday
1pm-4pm & 5:30pm-7:30pm



Village Chapel
3915 Constellation Rd.
1er y 3er martes, 10:30am-1pm
4to viernes, 3pm

FSA Dorothy Jackson Resource Center
646 N.H St. 
Cada lunes y viernes, 10am-12pm

SANTA MARIA
Orcutt Presbyterian Church
993 Patterson Rd.
Cada viernes, 2pm-4pm

Allan Hancock College
800 S. College Dr.
Cada martes y jueves, 11am

Lompoc High School
515 W. College Ave.
El último sábado de cada mes, 8:30am

Westside Community Center
423 W. Victoria St.
Cada lunes y miércoles
1pm-3pm, viernes, 9am-11am

Children’s Park (Lower Westside)
520 Wentworth Ave.
1er martes, 1pm
2do martes, 1pm

Franklin Community Center
1136 E. Montecito St.
3er martes, 1:30pm
Cada jueves, 1pm

Elks Lodge
1309 N. Bradley Rd.
Cada jueves, 9am

LOMPOC

Oasis Orcutt Senior Center
420 Soares Ave. 
3er jueves, 9:30am-11am

St. John Neumann Church
966 W. Orchard St. 
2do miércoles, 9am-10am

Isla Vista Youth Projects
5638 Hollister Ave., Suite 200 
SOLO por cita, contáctese
Ana Maya, 805-869-3303

GOLETA/ISLA VISTA

Positano Apartments
11 Camino De Vida
3er lunes, 3pm

Good Shepherd Pantry
380 N. Fairview Ave.
1er sábado, 9am

Goleta Valley Church
595 N. Fairview Ave.
3er sábado, 8am-10am

Sandpiper Apartments
375 Ellwood Beach Dr.
1er jueves, 9am

Catholic Charities
609 E. Haley St. 
De lunes a viernes, 9am-4:30pm

Presidio Springs
721 Laguna St.
3er miércoles, 4pm-6pm

SANTA BARBARA

New Life Church 
50 E. Alamar Ave.
3er martes, 1pm-2:30pm

Grace Food Pantry
3869 State St. 
1er, 2do y 4to sábado, 9am-10am

DISTRIBUCIONES DE ALIMENTOS DE EMERGENCIA
El Banco de Comida del Condado de Santa Barbara distribuirá comestibles
saludables y productos frescos gratuitos a la communidad en los siguientes
sitios. No se requiere documentos ni cita previa para asistir los sitios. Todos son
bienvenidos. Se han tomado medidas para garantizar la seguridad y limpieza de
cada sitio. Por favor visite FoodbankSBC.org para ver la lista completa de los
lugares donde puede recibir alimentos, productos frescos o comidas preparadas. 

ACTUALIZADO AGOSTO 10

RECOJER COMIDA
POR VENTANILLA

SOLO FRUTAS
Y VERDURAS

Catholic Charities
607 W. Main St.
Cada martes y jueves, 12pm-2pm
EMPEZANDO septiembre 1
Cada martes y viernes, 12pm-2pm Catholic Charities

352 N. 2nd St.
De lunes a viernes, 10am-11:45am
12:30pm-2pm

Santa Barbara City College
721 Cliff Drive
Cada miércoles, 2:30p-4pm

UCSB
2837 UCEN (Solo estudiantes de UCSB)
Cada miércoles y viernes, 10am-3pm

Coast Valley Worship Center
2548 S. Broadway
Cada martes, 10am-11am

Los Alamos Senior Center
690 Bell St.  
Cada sábado, 10am-11:30am
2do miércoles, 3pm

Angel Food/Pacific Christian 
1217D S. Blosser Rd.
Cada sábado, 9am-12pm

People Helping People
260 Gonzales Dr. 
Cada dos jueves, 10am-11am (Julio 30)

Salvation Army
200 W. Cook Ave.
Cada lunes, miércoles y viernes
9am-4pm

Evans Park 
200 W. Williams St.
3er viernes, 3pm

Rancho Hermosa 
235 E. Inger Dr.
1er viernes, 3pm

Santa Rita Village
926 W. Apricot Ave
4to miércoles, 10:30am

LOS ALAMOS

GUADALUPE
Guadalupe Senior Center
4545 10th St. 
Cada jueves, 11:30am-2pm

Family Service Center
4681 11th St.
El último jueves de cada mes, 12pm
Ranch Acres
1050 Escalante Dr.
4to martes, 3pm

Beatitude House
267 Campodonico Ave.
Cada martes, 11:30am-12:45pm

BUELLTON
Buellton Senior Center
164 W. Hwy 246
(Detras de la oficina de correos)
De lunes a viernes, 9am-3pm

NIPOMO
Nipomo Food Basket 
197 W. Tefft St.
Cada lunes, martes y jueves
10am-1pm

Bethania Lutheran Church
603 Atterdag Rd. 
Cada martes, 5:15pm-6:45pm

SOLVANG/SANTA YNEZ

Carpinteria Children's Project
5201 8th St. 
Distribuciones dos veces al mes
Miércoles 5 y 26 agosto
3pm-5:30pm

CARPINTERIA

Golden Inn Village Family
890 Refugio Rd. 
4to lunes, 2:30pm-4pm

SAN LUIS OBISPO
St. Patrick’s Church
501 Fair Oaks Ave. 
De martes a jueves, 4pm-5pm

PARA ENTREGA A DOMICILIO
PARA PERSONAS MAYORES 

LLAME

NEW CUYAMA
Cuyama Family Resource Center
4689 Highway 166 
3er miércoles, 12pm

805-357-5761

Salvation Army
4849 Hollister Ave.
CERRADO agosto 1-17
EMPEZANDO agosto 18
Cada martes, 9am-12pm & 1pm-4pm
Cada miércoles
1pm-4pm & 5:30pm-7:30pm


